LOGIC & GENIUS
Energy-efficient ventilation system with heat recovery
www.jeremias.de 32
GENERAL
Our central ventilation units, LOGIC and GENIUS, are
energy-efficient systems designed to provide fresh air,
making them ideal for use in homes.

403-COVE79N0001
GENIUS“
DEVICE HEAT EXCHANGER TYPE BYPASS ORDER CODE PRICE
BASIC
Heat recovery
electronic 403-COVE185N0001  1.247 €
LOGIC electronic 403-COVE80N0001  1.513 €
GENIUS mechanical 403-COVE79N0001  1.664 €
BASIC-e
Enthalpy exchanger
electronic 403-COVE00171  1.511 €
LOGIC-e electronic 403-COVE00172  1.778 €
GENIUS-e mechanical 403-COVE187N0001  1.928 €
www.jeremias.de 1312
ACCESORIES
FILTER ORDER CODE PRICE
Filter M5 - Coarse 90% ISO 16890 403-COVE100N0003 17 €
Filter F7 -  ePM1 50 % ISO 16890 403-COVE100N0004 17€
SENSORS ORDER CODE PRICE
CO2 Sensor 403-COVE100N0013  89 €
RH Sensor (Relative humidity) 403-COVE100N0014  48 €
Combined CO2 + RH Sensor 403-COVE100N0015  114 €
Hub 403-COVE100N0016  11 €
HEATER ORDER CODE PRICE
External Preheater Ø 160mm, 0,6kW 1-phasig 403-COVE100N0005  90 €
External Afterheater Ø 160mm, 1kW, 1-phasig 403-COVE100N0006  226 €
External water heater/cooler unit Ø 125mm, 3-reihig 403-COVE193N0001  353 €
External water heater/cooler unit Ø 160mm, 3-reihig 403-COVE194N0001  364 €
CORE ORDER CODE PRICE
Heat Recovery core 403-COVE180N0001 58 €
Enthalpy core 403-COVE100N0007 158 €
MODULE ORDER CODE PRICE
Wifi-Module 403-COVE100N0011 156 €
SIPHON ORDER CODE PREIS
Siphon 403-COVE103N0001
GERMANY
Jeremias Abgastechnik GmbH
Opfenrieder Str. 12
D-91717 Wassertrüdingen